UH Faculty Council Members 2025-2026

Last Name First Name Job Title College Department |Email Elected or Appointed |Term Cmte Appointment Officer Position
Abbott JéAnna Professor GHL GHL jabbott@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 cC Curriculum Committee Chair
Aksu Gulin Professor ENGR ENGR UGRD P|gaksu@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 CC
lalastuey@uh.edu
Alastuey Lisa Clinical Professor CLASS HHP Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 cC
Battaglia Christopher Assistant Professor ARCH ARCH cabattaglia@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 RSC
Behr Francesca Professor CLASS MCL fdalessandro-behr@uh| Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 FAC
Berger Cardoso Jodi Professor GCSW GCSW jabergercardoso@uh.e( Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 FAC, RSC
Bronk Chris Associate Professor HSPA HSPA rcbronk@uh.edu Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 FAC, RSC
Buckles Rex Professor LAW LAW jbuckles@uh.edu Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 CC, RSC
Bush Rachel Instructional Associate |ARTS THEA & DAN |rbush3@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 FAC
Research Associate
Buttorff Gail Professor HSPA HSPA gjbuttorff@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 cC
Capuano Regina Associate Professor NSM EAS capuano@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 FAC
Chakrabarti Pratik Professor CLASS HIST pehakrabarti3@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027  |RSC
Charara Hayan Instructional Associate P{HON HON hcharara@uh.edu Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 FAC, CC
Chen Guonning Professor NSM CoscC gchenl6@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 CcC
Clinical Associate
Curtis David Professor com BEHV_SOCSCl|dammons@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 RSC
Instructional Assistant
Douglas Casey Professor NSM MATH cdouglas@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 FAC
Dryer Stuart Professor NSM BIOBCHM sdryer@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 RSC
Glennie Craig Professor ENGR CIVE clglennie@uh.edu Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 RSC
Gomez Alissa Clinical Professor LAW LAW argomez4@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 FAC
Gonzalez Maria Associate Professor CLASS ENGL mgonzalez@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 RSC
Grigorenko Elena Professor CLASS PSYC elgrigorenko@uh.edu Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 EC Faculty Council Presiding Officer
Harth Eva Clinical Professor NSM CHEM harth@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 RSC
Hawkins Billy Professor CLASS HHP hjbilly@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 FAC Coalition of Intercollegiate Athletics Delegate (COIA)
Johnson Norman Professor BUS DISC normanjohnson@ubh.eq Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 FAC, EC Faculty Affairs Committee Associate Chair
Instructional Assistant
Johnson Scout Professor CLASS HIST mscout-johnson@ubh.e( Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 FAC
Joshi Shailendra Associate Professor ENGR ME shailendra@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 RSC
Khumawala Basheer Professor BUS DISC bkhumawala@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 RSC
Koh Yoon Professor GHL GHL ykoh@uh.edu Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 FAC, RSC
Koontz Rex Professor ARTS ART rkoontz@uh.edu Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 RSC
Lin Chin-Yo Associate Professor NSM BIOBCHM clinl7@uh.edu Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 RSC
Manny Ruth Professor OPT Clinical Scienc{rmanny@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 FAC
Markofski Melissa Associate Professor CLASS HHP mmarkofski@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 FAC, EC Faculty Affairs Committee Chair
Martin Leonard Assistant Librarian LIB LIB Iwmartin@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 RSC
McConnell Bradley Professor PHA PPS bkmcconnell@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 cc Curriculum Committee Associate Chair
Clinical Assistant
Mclntush Karen Professor NSM MATH kemcintush@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 CcC
Clinical Assistant
Mendoza Yvonne Professor GCSW GCSW yamendoza@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 CcC
Instructional Assistant
Nguyen Lan Chi Professor OPT Clinical Scienc|{lcnguyen2@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 cc
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O'Brien John Professor OPT VISCI jobrien3@uh.edu Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 RSC Research & Scholarship Associate Committee Chair
Papadakis Manos Professor NSM MATH epapadakis@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027  |FAC
Peters Patrick Professor ARCH ARCH ppeters@uh.edu Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 FAC, CC, EC Faculty Council Associate Presiding Officer
Peters-Hawkins April Professor EDU ELPS apeters-hawkins@uh.e| Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 cc
Pilkinton Kimberly Clinical Professor com CsCl kapilkinton@uh.edu Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 FAC, CC
Clinical Associate
Price Daniel Professor HON HON dprice2@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 RSC
Santi Kristi Professor EDU ELPS klsanti@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 FAC, EC Faculty Council Secretary
Shattuck David Associate Professor ENGR ECE shattuck@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 cc
Shi Jian Associate Professor ENGR ET jshild@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 RSC
Clinical Assistant
Smith Deborah Professor CON CON dasmith18@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 cC
Snodgrass Rangel  [Virginia Associate Professor EDU ELPS vrangel3@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 RSC
Thornton Doug Associate Professor PHA PHOP jdthornton@uh.edu Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 RSC, EC Research & Scholarship Committee Chair
Thrasher Adam Associate Professor CLASS HHP athrasher3@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 RSC
Varghese Shainy Professor CON CON sbvarghese2@uh.edu Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 FAC, RSC
Waight Consuelo Professor ENGR HDCS cwaight@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 FAC
Wanat Matthew Clinical Professor PHA PPTR mawanat@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 FAC
Wang Yaping Professor ENGR IE ypwang@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 FAC
Warren Mea Associate Librarian LIB LIB mewarren@uh.edu Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 FAC
Wilkins Blake Professor ARTS MUS bwilkins@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 cc
Xiao Zhiwen Professor CLASS COMM zxiao2@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 RSC
Yerramilli Vijay Professor BUS FINA vyerramilli@uh.edu Appointed 9/1/2025-8/31/2026 cC
Zhang Jack (Yunpeng) |Associate Professor ENGR IST yzhangl119@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 FAC
Zhivan Natalia Instructional Associate |CLASS ECON nazhivan@uh.edu Elected 9/1/2025-8/31/2027 cC

CC - Curriculum Committee, EC - Executive Committee, FAC - Faculty Affairs Committee, RSC - Research & Scholarship Committee
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